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Women / 5 / Sr A1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Staphany Albu178
WGA Texans

9.375 9.750 9.5259.550 38.200
4 1 2 8T 1 

1 

Autumn Underwood170
NETE

9.125 9.625 9.6759.625 38.050
14 4 1 2 2 

2 

Sophie Dudley177
U Of G

9.225 9.600 9.6509.500 37.975
7T 5T 3T 3T 3 

3 

Mya Olson163
Crossfire

9.325 9.400 9.5259.500 37.750
5 13T 3T 8T 4 

4 

Kaylie Sheaffer173
Ridgewood

9.225 9.400 9.7259.350 37.700
7T 13T 6T 1 5 

5 

Mea Mohler160
AcroTex

9.425 9.700 9.5258.975 37.625
3 3 14 8T 6 

6 

Kristin Ensmann171
Pearland Elite

9.175 9.500 9.5759.300 37.550
12T 10T 8T 6 7 

7 

Airu Watabe175
Texas Dreams

9.225 9.600 9.5509.100 37.475
7T 5T 12 7 8 

8 

Evie O'Leary174
Star Center

9.100 9.500 9.5259.275 37.400
15 10T 10 8T 9 

9 

Grace Morley165
Discover

9.200 9.525 9.3759.175 37.275
11 8T 11 13 10 

10 

Mali Krone166
Infinite Bounds

8.950 9.525 9.4009.350 37.225
16 8T 6T 12 11 

11 

Athena Martinez162
Capital

9.450 9.725 9.1508.850 37.175
2 2 17 16 12 

12 

Rianna Godula161
Bannon's

9.225 9.425 9.0009.375 37.025
7T 12 5 18 13 

13 

Julian Cope176
Texas Dreams

9.625 9.300 9.1008.900 36.925
1 15 15T 17 14 

14 

Ashton Padon169
Maximum

8.675 9.575 9.2259.075 36.550
18 7 13 15 15 

15 

Lillian Saterbak168
Lobo

9.175 9.250 9.6508.400 36.475
12T 17 19 3T 16 

16 

Skylar Billingsly164
Denton

8.400 9.225 9.6258.900 36.150
19 18 15T 5 17 

17 

Collier Redwine172
Piney Woods

9.275 8.850 9.2508.675 36.050
6 19 18 14 18 

18 

Natalie Johnson167
Kurt Thomas

8.825 9.275 8.1509.300 35.550
17 16 8T 19 19 

19 
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